AGENDA FOR THE MEETING OF MAY 11, 2021
EMPLOYEE RESIDENCY REVIEW COMMITTEE
Call-In: 844-291-4185
Access Code: 7394395
1:30 p.m.

CALL TO ORDER

APPLICATIONS FOR EXEMPTION:

2021-000 Samuel Simon
New Jersey Department of Law and Public Safety

2021-001 Vincent DuBeau
Delsea Regional School District

2021-002 Sandra Morrison
Superior Court of New Jersey

2021-003 Natalie Mintchwarner
New Jersey Department of Transportation

2021-004 Mary Kate O’Neill Sabotino
Burlington County Institute of Technology

2021-005 Lynn Fedele
Hudson County Schools of Technology

2021-006 Michael Grele
Hudson County Schools of Technology

2021-007 Elise Tooker
Warren Hills Regional School District

2021-008 Kelly lllgen
Hamilton Township School District

2021-009 Marissa Breymeier
Eastern Camden County Regional School District

2021-010 Francesco Pontoriero
Middlesex County

2021-011 James Mondesir
Elizabeth Public Schools



2021-012

2021-013

2021-014

2021-015

2021-016

2021-017

2021-018

2021-019

2021-020

2021-021

2021-022

2021-023

2021-024

2021-025

2021-026

2021-027

2021-028

Donald Kennedy
New Jersey Department of Transportation

Joseph Marchesani
West Orange Public Schools

James Rabbitt
Newton Public Schools

Ishneet Bhalla
South Brunswick School District

Diane Karluk
Middlesex County

Ashley Brooks
Police Department Upper Moreland Township

Nicole Carro
Delaware Valley Regional School District

Valeese Cobb
New Jersey Judiciary

Laura Lucchetto
Clinton Township School Board of Education

Sharon Simms
Elsinboro Township Public School District

Amanda Staub
Kearny School District

Amanda Brown
Tenafly Board of Education

Christine Berkuta
Hillsborough Township Public School

Shawnee Smith
Great Meadows Regional School District

Alexandra Holmok
Lawrence Township Board of Education

Natasha Turchan
Borough of Bound Brook

Edward Abato, Jr.
Byram Township Board of Education



2021-029

2021-030

2021-031

2021-032

2021-033

2021-034

2021-035

2021-036

2021-037

2021-038

Larisa Karamchakova
City of Hoboken

Ryan Black
Haddonfield Board of Education

Thomas Ferry
Old Bridge Township Public Schools

Carlos Rivera
New Jersey Judiciary

Kalliopi Kostis
New Jersey Department of Treasury

Charles Tracey
New Jersey Department of Labor & Workforce Development

Tanya Viera
Camden County Probation Department

Troy Branstetter
West Morris Regional High School District

Norma Karbin
Township of South Brunswick

Derlina Rodriguez
New Jersey Courts Judiciary

APPROVAL: MEETING - OCTOBER 13, 2020

ADJOURNMENT



